
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Section Time

Class 1 Preliminary - 19(2008) - SQ - The Centre Line 100 Ms Sharon Bates 1911333 Swannies Diamond 1932187 Bronze 08:00

Class 1 Preliminary - 19(2008) - SQ - The Centre Line 101 Miss Kirstie Clarke Negotiator 1234 Gold 08:07

Class 1 Preliminary - 19(2008) - SQ - The Centre Line 102 Miss Melissa Parkes 1924400 Harthill Miller 1948555 Bronze 08:14

Class 1 Preliminary - 19(2008) - SQ - The Centre Line 103 Miss Tracey Sellars 300560 Uniqhors Copyright 1948812 Gold 08:21

Class 1 Preliminary - 19(2008) - SQ - The Centre Line 104 Miss Lesley Mitton 1712543 Penhill Rex 1943516 Silver 08:28

Class 1 Preliminary - 19(2008) - SQ - The Centre Line 105 Mrs Tish Baily 1921496 Finlows Rendezvous 57966 Bronze 08:35

Class 1 Preliminary - 19(2008) - SQ - The Centre Line 106 Miss Heather webb 1924280 Llanidan treasure 1948485 Bronze 08:42

Class 1 Preliminary - 19(2008) - SQ - The Centre Line 107 Miss Rosie  Jones 1923538 Wapenveld Cabochon 1947384 Silver 08:49

Class 1 Preliminary - 19(2008) - SQ - The Centre Line 108 Miss Grace Newman 1920238 Comalegy Viking 1942687 Bronze 08:56

Class 1 Preliminary - 19(2008) - SQ - The Centre Line 109 Miss Kirstie Clarke Outside 1234 Gold 09:03

09:10

Class Name Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Section Time

Class 2 Preliminary - 15(2008) - SQ - The Centre Line 102 Miss Melissa Parkes 1924400 Harthill Miller 1948555 Bronze 09:20

Class 2 Preliminary - 15(2008) - SQ - The Centre Line 103 Miss Tracey Sellars 300560 Uniqhors Copyright 1948812 Gold 09:27

Class 2 Preliminary - 15(2008) - SQ - The Centre Line 109 Miss Kirstie Clarke Outside 1234 Gold 09:34

Class 2 Preliminary - 15(2008) - SQ - The Centre Line 104 Miss Lesley Mitton 1712543 Penhill Rex 1943516 Silver 09:41

Class 2 Preliminary - 15(2008) - SQ - The Centre Line 106 Miss Heather webb 1924280 Llanidan treasure 1948485 Bronze 09:48

Class 2 Preliminary - 15(2008) - SQ - The Centre Line 107 Miss Rosie  Jones 1923538 Wapenveld Cabochon 1947384 Silver 09:55

Class 2 Preliminary - 15(2008) - SQ - The Centre Line 108 Miss Grace Newman 1920238 Comalegy Viking 1942687 Bronze 10:02

Class 2 Preliminary - 15(2008) - SQ - The Centre Line 110 Mrs Laura Charnley 1050959 Medina 1941377 Bronze 10:09

Class 2 Preliminary - 15(2008) - SQ - The Centre Line 101 Miss Kirstie Clarke Negotiator 1234 Gold 10:16

10:23

Class Name Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Section Time

Class 3 Novice - 23(2012) 111 Mr Ben Plackett 1911153 Multicolors Lucky Shamrock 1911153 Silver 10:33

Class 3 Novice - 23(2012) 112 Miss Ellie Tomkinson 1510904 Fairhill View 1938108 Silver 10:40

Class 3 Novice - 23(2012) 113 Miss Frances Turner 190713 Laurtom Picture Perfect 1945628 Silver 10:47

Class 3 Novice - 23(2012) 114 Miss Jodie Weston Little Longsdon First 1936187 Silver 10:54

Class 3 Novice - 23(2012) 115 Mrs Julia Case 337609 Dylasau Dai Harris 1932259 Silver 11:01

Class 3 Novice - 23(2012) 116 Miss Lorraine Simcox 1917196 Ozzy 1941193 Silver 11:08

Class 3 Novice - 23(2012) 117 Mr Toby Blake Frost 151424 Master Class 1948594 Gold 11:15

Class 3 Novice - 23(2012) 118 Miss Chloe Vaughan 1423657 James Bond VII 1945067 Silver 11:22

Class Name Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Section Time

Class 4 Novice - 37A (2017) - Bettalife - SQ 111 Mr Ben Plackett 1911153 Multicolors Lucky Shamrock 1911153 Silver 11:30

Class 4 Novice - 37A (2017) - Bettalife - SQ 112 Miss Ellie Tomkinson 1510904 Fairhill View 1938108 Silver 11:38

11:46

Class 4 Novice - 37A (2017) - Bettalife - SQ 113 Miss Frances Turner 190713 Laurtom Picture Perfect 1945628 Silver 11:56

Class 4 Novice - 37A (2017) - Bettalife - SQ 114 Miss Jodie Weston Little Longsdon First 1936187 Silver 12:04

Class 4 Novice - 37A (2017) - Bettalife - SQ 115 Mrs Julia Case 337609 Dylasau Dai Harris 1932259 Silver 12:12

Class 4 Novice - 37A (2017) - Bettalife - SQ 116 Miss Lorraine Simcox 1917196 Ozzy 1941193 Silver 12:20

Break

Break

Break
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Class 4 Novice - 37A (2017) - Bettalife - SQ 117 Mr Toby Blake Frost 151424 Master Class 1948594 Gold 12:28

Class 4 Novice - 37A (2017) - Bettalife - SQ 118 Miss Chloe Vaughan 1423657 James Bond VII 1945067 Silver 12:36

Class 4 Novice - 37A (2017) - Bettalife - SQ 119 Mrs Samantha  Cadwallader 1512583 Daleeka 1936851 Silver 12:44

Class 4 Novice - 37A (2017) - Bettalife - SQ 120 Mrs Shirley  Cadwallader 403420 The Sauce Pot 1936852 Silver 12:52

Class 4 Novice - 37A (2017) - Bettalife - SQ 121 Miss Tori Smith 1046008 Woodfield Prize Puzzle 1943239 Bronze 13:00

Class 4 Novice - 37A (2017) - Bettalife - SQ 122 Miss Phoebe Deller 1712704 Lough Eskey Donna 1940330 Silver 13:08

Class 4 Novice - 37A (2017) - Bettalife - SQ 123 Mrs Victoria  Bilson 29335 Frankly a Rebel 1948736 Bronze 13:16

Class 4 Novice - 37A (2017) - Bettalife - SQ 125 Miss Hannah Bailey 1513915 Santino royale 59649 Silver 13:24

13:32

Class Name Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Section Time

Class 5 Elementary - 45(2010) 122 Miss Phoebe Deller 1712704 Lough Eskey Donna 1940330 Bronze 13:42

Class 5 Elementary - 45(2010) 123 Mrs Victoria  Bilson 29335 Frankly a Rebel 1948736 Bronze 13:49

Class 5 Elementary - 45(2010) 126 Mrs Elaine Baxter 306622 Westhills wrainman 60775 Bronze 13:56

Class 5 Elementary - 45(2010) 127 Mrs Jane Rudd 279927 Costa Rica II 1432350 Bronze 14:03

Class Name Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Section Time

Class 6 Elementary - 57(2007) - SQ 125 Miss Hannah Bailey 1513915 Santino royale 59649 Bronze 14:17

Class 6 Elementary - 57(2007) - SQ 127 Mrs Jane Rudd 279927 Costa Rica II 1432350 Bronze 14:25

Class 6 Elementary - 57(2007) - SQ 128 Miss Emily Dove 1513167 Carnsdale Dreamcatcher 1934289 Silver 14:33

Class 6 Elementary - 57(2007) - SQ 129 Miss Hannah Krieg 1010808 Donamaluna 1734682 Silver 14:41

14:49

Class Name Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Section Time

Class 7 Medium - 76(2016) - SQ - TopSpec 130 Mrs Tracy Tomlinson 2666 Alissa Gold 15:00

Class 7 Medium - 76(2016) - SQ - TopSpec 128 Miss Emily Dove 1513167 Carnsdale Dreamcatcher 1934289 Silver 15:08

Class 7 Medium - 76(2016) - SQ - TopSpec 131 Miss Isabella Caldwell 1612057 Don Geniro 55149 Silver 15:16

Class Name Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Section Time

Class 8 Advanced Medium - 98(2002) - Bret Willson Dressage International  - SQ 132 Mr John Biggs 104892 Janota 1 1935099 Gold 15:25

Class 8 Advanced Medium - 98(2002) - Bret Willson Dressage International  - SQ 133 Mrs Tracy Tomlinson 2666 Wa'Spoir 1534633 Gold 15:33

Class 8 Advanced Medium - 98(2002) - Bret Willson Dressage International  - SQ 131 Miss Isabella Caldwell 1612057 Don Geniro 55149 Silver 15:41

Class 8 Advanced Medium - 98(2002) - Bret Willson Dressage International  - SQ 134 Ms Julie Peach 152196 How's Murphy 55350 Silver 15:49

Class 8 Advanced Medium - 98(2002) - Bret Willson Dressage International  - SQ 135 Mrs Sarah Edwards 260533 Hermano 1941350 Silver 15:57

16:05

Class Name Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Section Time

Class 9 Advanced - 102(2012) 136 Ms Michelle Wesley 1919406 Summerhouse Darsey 59117 Gold 16:15

Class 9 Advanced - 102(2012) 137 Mrs Thomasin  Tolani 1916552 Diddy Imp 1940178 Bronze 16:23

Class 9 Advanced - 102(2012) 138 Miss Georgie  Roden 293857 Saraswati R 1937785 Gold 16:31

Class 9 Advanced - 102(2012) 139 Mrs Tracy Tomlinson 2666 Floristo 1833627 Gold 16:39

Class Name Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Section Time

Class 10 FEI - Prix St Georges (2022) - Fairfax Saddles 140 Mrs Annabel Abell 345261 Sheepcote Lets Go 1431325 Bronze 16:55

Class 10 FEI - Prix St Georges (2022) - Fairfax Saddles 141 Mrs FIONA NEWALL 40983 Fendy VCG 1534145 Bronze 17:03

Class 10 FEI - Prix St Georges (2022) - Fairfax Saddles 142 Mrs Tracy Tomlinson 2666 Floristo 1833627 Gold 17:11

Class 10 FEI - Prix St Georges (2022) - Fairfax Saddles 143 Mr Greg Sims 208078 Waverley Fellini 1931754 Gold 17:19

Class 10 FEI - Prix St Georges (2022) - Fairfax Saddles 144 Mrs amanda dyson 204790 Azzaro ii 50034 Silver 17:27

17:35

Class 10 FEI - Prix St Georges (2022) - Fairfax Saddles 145 Miss Sarah Higgins Easter Bunny 11 59299 Gold 17:45

Break

Break

Break - Judge Change 

Break



Class 10 FEI - Prix St Georges (2022) - Fairfax Saddles 146 Miss Claire Cooper-wyatt 208841 Devivio 1732620 Gold 17:53

Class 10 FEI - Prix St Georges (2022) - Fairfax Saddles 147 Ms nicola Claxton 165948 Falcon II 1731958 Silver 18:01

Class Name Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Section Time

Class 11 FEI - Intermediate - I (2022) - Saracen Horse Feeds - SQ 148 Mr Toby Blake Frost 151424 Grandeur VI 1938878 Silver 18:17

Class 11 FEI - Intermediate - I (2022) - Saracen Horse Feeds - SQ 145 Miss Sarah Higgins Easter Bunny 11 59299 Gold 18:25

Class 11 FEI - Intermediate - I (2022) - Saracen Horse Feeds - SQ 146 Miss Claire Cooper-wyatt 208841 Devivio 1732620 Bronze 18:33

Class 11 FEI - Intermediate - I (2022) - Saracen Horse Feeds - SQ 149 Mrs Lauren  Williamson 249831 Timor 38493 Bronze 18:41

Class 11 FEI - Intermediate - I (2022) - Saracen Horse Feeds - SQ 150 Mrs Jaine  Bailey 87181 Ws.Bakkarat Gold 18:49

Class 11 FEI - Intermediate - I (2022) - Saracen Horse Feeds - SQ 151 Ms Gemma Moss 402033 Guadiana Caniceira 1930974 Silver 18:57


